Oct 03 2024 (18:07) India Rail Info

Puducherry - Chennai Egmore Express/16116 - Exp - SR
VM/Villupuram Junction to MLMR/Melmaruvathur
Oh 58m - 67 km - 2 halts - Departs Daily

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 PDY  |Puducherry (Pondicherry) 05:35 1 |1 0 45 |2 |SR
2 vi Villianur 05:45 05:46 m |0 |1 8 54 |14 |SR
3 |CBU |Chinna Babu Samudram |05:55 05:56 Tm (0 |1 16 |49 |23 |SR
4 |VM Villupuram Junction 06:23 06:25 2m |0 |1 38 |70 (43 |SR
5 |MTL |Mailam 06:49 06:50 m 1 65 |57 |53 |[SR
6 TMV  [Tindivanam 07:00 07:02 2m (2 |1 75 86 |44 |[SR
7 |MLMR |Melmaruvathur 07:23 07:25 2m |0 |1 105 |59 |48 |SR
8 |MMK |Madurantakam 07:36 07:38 2m |0 |1 116 [49 |26 |[SR
9 |CGL |Chengalpattu Junction 08:08 08:10 2m 1 141 |56 |40 |[SR
10 [(TBM |Tambaram 08:43 08:45 2m [0 |1 172 |58 |33 |SR
11 |TLM  |Tirusulam 08:53 08:54 Tm (0 |1 179 |33 |22 |SR
12 |MS Chennai Egmore 09:25 0o 1 196 |- 10 |SR

Oct 03 2024 (18:07) https://indiarailinfo.com



